
Appendix E4: Stakeholder Database 

Authority/NGO/ 
Stakeholder  

Contact person 
(Title, Name and 
Surname) 

Tel No Fax No e-mail Postal address 

DEA: 
Integrated Environmental 
Authorisations 

Salome Mambane 012 399 9385 _ smambane@environment.gov.za Private Bag X447, Pretoria, 0001 

DEA&DP Directorate: 
Development Management 
(Region 1) 

Melanese Schippers 021 483 8349 021 483 4185 Melanese.Schippers@westerncape.gov.
za 

Private Bag X9086, Cape Town, 
8000 

Alvan Gabriel 021 483 2742 021 483 4185 alvan.gabriel@westerncape.gov.z 

Adri La Meyer 021 483 2887 021 483 4185 adri.lameyer@westerncape.gov.za 

DEA&DP Directorate: Waste 
Management 

Eddie Hanekom 021 483 2708 021 483 4425 Eddie.Hanekom@westerncape.gov.za 

DEA&DP Directorate: Air 
Quality Management 

Peter Harmse 021 483 8343 021 483 4185 peter.harmse@westerncape.gov.za 

DEA&DP Directorate: 
Pollution and Chemicals 
Management 

Zayed Brown  082 788 1288 021 483 4185 zayed.brown@westerncape.gov.za 

Heritage Western Cape  Andrew Hall 021 483 5959 021 483 9842 abhall@westerncape.gov.za Heritage Resource Council 
Private Bag X9067, Cape Town, 
8000 

CoCT: Environmental 
Resources Management  

Morné Theron 021 444 0601 021 444 0605 morne.theron@capetown.gov.za 87 Pienaar Street, Milnerton, 7435 

CapeNature Rhett Smart 
021 866 8000 021 866 1523 rsmart@capenature.co.za  Private Bag X5014, Stellenbosch, 

7600 

CoCT: Specialised 
Environmental Health 

Ian Gildenhuys,  021 590 5200 _ Ian.Gildenhuys@capetown.gov.za PO Box 2815, Cape Town, 8000 

CoCT: Air Quality 
Management 

Lynelle Matthys.  021 590 5200 _ Lynelle.Matthys@capetown.gov.za 246 Voortrekker Road, Vasco, Cape 
Town, 8000 

Department of Water and Derril Daniels 021 941 6189 021 941 6077 danielsd@dwa.gov.za Private Bag X16, Bellville, Cape 

mailto:morne.theron@capetown.gov.za
mailto:rsmart@capenature.co.za


Sanitation (DWS) Town 

Department of Agriculture, 
Forestry and Fisheries  

Mashuduma Marubini 012 319 7619 _ mashuduma@daff.gov.za Delpen Building, Room 282, Cnr of 
Annie Botha & Union Street, 
Pretoria 

Department of Energy Brenda Phahlamohla 012 444 4093 012 406 7798 brenda.phahlamohlaka@energy.gov.za Private Bag X96, Pretoria 

Department of Public 
Enterprises 

Andretta Tsebe 012 431 1102 086 501 2624 Andretta.tsebe@dpe.gov.za Private Bag X15, Hatfield 
0028 

Western Cape Government 
Road Network Management 

Alvin Cope 021 483 2009 _ alvin.cope@westerncape.gov.za PO Box 2603, Cape Town 

Western Cape Department of 
Agriculture 

Wouter Kriel 021 483 4930 021 483 7216 wouter.kriel@westerncape.gov.za 9 Wale St, Cape Town City Centre, 
Cape Town, 8000 

SANRAL (Western Region) Colleen Runkel 021 957 4600 021 946 1630 runkelc@nra.co.za Private Bag X19, Bellville, 7535 

National Nuclear Regulator Dr. Peter Mkhabela 021 553 9504 086 588 4445 ptmkhabela@nnr.co.za PO Box 46055, Kernkrag, 7441 

Homeowner and adjacent 
property owner: Erf 3108 
Duynefontein. 

Jan Norman _ _ jan.norman@eskom.co.za _ 

Atlantic Beach Home Owners 
Association. 

Harry White _ _ harry.white@abhoa.co.za _ 

Bloubergstrand Residents 
Association. 

Warren Leslie _ _ warren.leslie@remaxpa.co.za _ 

Blaauwberg Conservation 
area. 

Clifford Dorse _ _ cliff.dorse@capetown.gov.za _ 

Koeberg Public Safety 
Information Forum. 

Smokie La Grange _ _ duvall@mweb.co.za _ 

Melkbosstand Neighbourhood 
Watch, Melkbosstrand 
Community Police Forum. 

John Taylor _ _ john@melkbosstrand.net _ 

Melkbosstrand Community 
Police Forum. 

Samie Kleynns _ _ samiekleynhans@yahoo.co.za _ 

Melkbosstrand Ratepayers 
Association. 

Kurt Johnson _ _ tapjohnson01@gmail.com _ 



Melkbos Resident 
Association. 

Gary Smith _ _ 078 989 5647 _ 

WESSA. Andy Gubb _ _ andy@wessa.wcape.school _ 

 

 


